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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent - FT
Psychologist - FT

6th Teacher - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT
Special Ed Teacher - FT
K-5 Teacher - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT

6th Teacher - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT

Chief Business Official - FT
K-5 Teacher - FT

7/8th Teacher - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT
Business Manager - FT
Speech Therapist - FT
Principal - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT

7/8th Teacher - FT

Head of Maintenance/Operations -
FT

K-5 Teacher - FT

7th/8th Grade - FT
Administrative Assistant - FT
Site Secretary - FT

Assistant Principal - FT
Media Coordinator - FT
Custodian - FT

K-12 Education Entity

Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary

Upper Lake Union Elementary

Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary

Department
Certificated Management
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Classified Management
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Classified Management
Certificated
Certificated Management
Certificated
Certificated

Classified

Certificated

Certificated

Confidential

Classified

Certificated Management
Classified

Classified

Total Wages

$94,081
$75,163
$71,931
$69,529
$69,131
$68,331
$67,381
$67,131
$66,131
$66,131
$65,531
$61,084
$59,423
$57,107
$49,410
$49,367
$49,367
$48,564
$47,693
$47,197
$45,482
$44,294
$42,811

$41,152
$40,592
$39,484
$38,845
$38,501
$37,852
$36,463



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Site Secretary - FT
Custodian - FT
Assistant Cook - FT
District Secretary - FT
K-5 Teacher - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT

K-5 Teacher - FT
Aide (6 hours)

PE Teacher - FT
7th/8th Grade - FT
Aide (6 hours)

PE Teacher - FT
Custodian - FT

Aide (6 hours)

Aide (6 hours)

Aide (6 hours)

Food Services Manager - FT
Food Services Manager - FT
Aide (6 hours)

Aide (6 hours)

Aide (6 hours)

Aide (6 hours)

Art Teacher (2.5 hours)
EL Teacher - PT

7/8th Teacher - FT
Custodian - PT
7th/8th Grade - FT
Aide (6 hours)

Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary

Upper Lake Union Elementary

Classified
Classified
Classified
Confidential
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Certificated
Classified

$34,513
$33,919
$30,162
$26,361
$22,289
$22,219
$21,143
$20,667
$20,596
$20,419
$20,359
$19,381
$19,267
$19,099
$18,965
$18,642
$18,196
$17,776
$17,185
$16,140
$15,784
$15,575
$15,319
$13,577
$13,121
$12,445
$11,187
$10,652
$10,197

$9,843

$9,320

$9,225



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Job Share Temporary Teacher
Aide (6 hours)

Substitute Teacher

Aide (6 hours)

Aide (6 hours)

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Custodian
Substitute Teacher

Coach

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Aide (6 hours)

Substitute Teacher

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Board Member

Campus Monitor (1.5 hours)
Coach

Substitute Aide
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Coach

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Cafeteria Helper
Substitute Assistant Cook
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary

Upper Lake Union Elementary

Certificated
Classified
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Certificated
Classified
Certificated
Extra Duty
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Certificated
Extra Duty
Extra Duty
Extra Duty
Extra Duty

Board Member

Classified
Extra Duty
Classified
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Extra Duty
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

$7,197
$5,998
$4,871
$4,314
$3,896
$3,340
$3,074
$2,385
$2,294
$2,268
$1,845
$1,766
$1,620
$1,612
$1,612
$1,612
$1,488
$1,440
$1,413
$1,405
$1,404
$1,125
$900
$810
$806
$675
$630
$484
$437
$360
$360
$360



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Aide

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary
Upper Lake Union Elementary

Upper Lake Union Elementary

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Classified

Certificated
Certificated

$270
$270
$270
$254
$180
$180



