	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated Management	\$94,081
2.	Psychologist - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$75,163
3.	6th Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$71,931
4.	K-5 Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$69,529
5.	K-5 Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$69,131
6.	K-5 Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$68,331
7.	Special Ed Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$67,381
8.	K-5 Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$67,131
9.	K-5 Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$66,131
10.	K-5 Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$66,131
11.	K-5 Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$65,531
12.	6th Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$61,084
13.	K-5 Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$59,423
14.	Chief Business Official - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified Management	\$57,107
15.	K-5 Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$49,410
16.	7/8th Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$49,367
17.	K-5 Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$49,367
18.	Business Manager - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified Management	\$48,564
19.	Speech Therapist - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$47,693
20.	Principal - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated Management	\$47,197
21.	K-5 Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$45,482
22.	7/8th Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$44,294
23.	Head of Maintenance/Operations - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$42,811
24.	K-5 Teacher - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$41,152
25.	7th/8th Grade - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$40,592
26.	Administrative Assistant - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Confidential	\$39,484
27.	Site Secretary - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$38,845
28.	Assistant Principal - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated Management	\$38,501
29.	Media Coordinator - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$37,852
30.	Custodian - FT		Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$36,463

31.	Site Secretary - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$34,513
32.	Custodian - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$33,919
33.	Assistant Cook - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$30,162
34.	District Secretary - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Confidential	\$26,361
35.	K-5 Teacher - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$22,289
36.	K-5 Teacher - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$22,219
37.	K-5 Teacher - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$21,143
38.	K-5 Teacher - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$20,667
39.	K-5 Teacher - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$20,596
40.	K-5 Teacher - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$20,419
41.	K-5 Teacher - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$20,359
42.	Aide (6 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$19,381
43.	PE Teacher - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$19,267
44.	7th/8th Grade - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$19,099
45.	Aide (6 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$18,965
46.	PE Teacher - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$18,642
47.	Custodian - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$18,196
48.	Aide (6 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$17,776
49.	Aide (6 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$17,185
50.	Aide (6 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$16,140
51.	Food Services Manager - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified Management	\$15,784
52.	Food Services Manager - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified Management	\$15,575
53.	Aide (6 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$15,319
54.	Aide (6 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$13,577
55.	Aide (6 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$13,121
56.	Aide (6 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$12,445
57.	Art Teacher (2.5 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$11,187
58.	EL Teacher - PT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$10,652
59.	7/8th Teacher - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$10,197
60.	Custodian - PT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$9,843
61.	7th/8th Grade - FT	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$9,320
62.	Aide (6 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$9,225

63.	Job Share Temporary Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$7,197
64.	Aide (6 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$5,998
65.	Substitute Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$4,871
66.	Aide (6 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$4,314
67.	Aide (6 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$3,896
68.	Substitute Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$3,340
69.	Substitute Custodian	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$3,074
70.	Substitute Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$2,385
71.	Coach	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Extra Duty	\$2,294
72.	Substitute Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$2,268
73.	Substitute Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$1,845
74.	Aide (6 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$1,766
75.	Substitute Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$1,620
76.	Coach	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Extra Duty	\$1,612
77.	Coach	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Extra Duty	\$1,612
78.	Coach	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Extra Duty	\$1,612
79.	Coach	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Extra Duty	\$1,488
80.	Board Member	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Board Member	\$1,440
81.	Campus Monitor (1.5 hours)	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$1,413
82.	Coach	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Extra Duty	\$1,405
83.	Substitute Aide	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$1,404
84.	Substitute Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$1,125
85.	Substitute Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$900
86.	Substitute Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$810
87.	Coach	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Extra Duty	\$806
88.	Substitute Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$675
89.	Substitute Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$630
90.	Substitute Cafeteria Helper	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$484
91.	Substitute Assistant Cook	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Classified	\$437
92.	Substitute Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$360
93.	Substitute Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$360
94.	Substitute Teacher	Upper Lake Union Elementary	Certificated	\$360

95.	Substitute Teacher	Upper La	ke Union Elementary	Certificated	\$270
96.	Substitute Teacher	Upper La	ke Union Elementary	Certificated	\$270
97.	Substitute Teacher	Upper La	ike Union Elementary	Certificated	\$270
98.	Substitute Aide	Upper La	ike Union Elementary	Classified	\$254
99.	Substitute Teacher	Upper La	ke Union Elementary	Certificated	\$180
100.	Substitute Teacher	Upper La	ke Union Elementary	Certificated	\$180